Teams:

Rank

10

11

12

12 Matches Per

Team #

8956

6448

14374

14726

11220

11526

13939

13456

14550

9637

8897

9768

New Orleans Qualifier Ranking

5 Most Matches by
Team:

Team

Team Pyrogen

Blue Jays

Dark Matter

Astrobots

Bayou Bots

Dominican Valkyries

Equinox

Enigmatic Technomancers

Inferno

Dominican Ultraviolet

Sacred Heart Saints

Steel Eagles
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Total Matches
Played:

RP

10

TBP

298

381

196

280

279

154

291

258

236

250

190

175

Highest

125

182

170

182

180

158

104

97

104

115

91

83

Total Matches
Remaining:

Matches

0



